School Name

VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH

Last, First
18-051
18-051
18-024
18-024
18-055
18-055
18-055
18-055
18-037
18-037
18-037
18-044
18-044
18-003
18-053
18-053
18-031
18-041

18-055
18-041
18-024
18-024
18-024
18-055
18-055
18-055
18-031
18-041
18-031
18-031
18-031
18-044
18-053
18-003
18-040
18-051
18-040
18-040
18-015
18-051
18-044
18-031
18-041
18-055
18-031
18-031
18-031
18-044
18-053
18-053
18-053
18-053
18-053
18-053
18-053
18-053
18-053
18-053
18-053
18-053
18-053

18-053
18-053
18-044
18-044
18-044
18-003
18-024
18-024
18-053
18-053
18-037
18-037
18-037
18-037
18-037
18-040

Pickup Route
7:29
7:29
7:41
7:41
7:31
7:17
7:16
7:17
7:10
7:11
7:11
7:16
7:16
7:13
7:38
7:38
7:22
7:34
7:07
7:13
7:34
7:51
7:51
7:51
7:00
7:01
7:03
7:41
7:14
7:35
7:29
7:30
7:33
7:46
7:38
7:21
7:42
7:18
7:18
7:44
7:31
7:42
7:49
7:13
7:10
7:24
7:21
7:21
7:25
7:55
7:55
7:56
7:56
7:53
7:36
7:36
7:57
7:36
7:35
7:36
7:50
7:50
7:54
7:37
7:37
7:14
7:14
7:27
7:59
7:53
7:53
7:58
7:58
7:36
7:38
7:29
7:38
7:39
7:36

Pickup Street
18-051
18-051
18-024
18-024
18-055
18-055
18-055
18-055
18-037
18-037
18-037
18-044
18-044
18-003
18-039
18-039
18-031
18-041
18-055
18-055
18-041
18-024
18-024
18-024
18-055
18-055
18-055
18-031
18-041
18-041
18-031
18-031
18-044
18-055
18-003
18-040
18-051
18-040
18-040
18-015
18-051
18-044
18-031
18-041
18-055
18-031
18-031
18-031
18-044
18-039
18-039
18-039
18-039
18-039
18-039
18-039
18-039
18-039
18-039
18-039
18-039
18-039
18-039
18-039
18-039
18-044
18-044
18-044
18-003
18-024
18-024
18-039
18-039
18-037
18-037
18-037
18-037
18-037
18-040

Pickup Bus Stop
4:44 PM
4:44 PM
4:08 PM
4:08 PM
4:52 PM
4:00 PM
4:02 PM
4:00 PM
4:15PM
4:15PM
4:16 PM
4:06 PM
4:06 PM
4:31PM
4:34 PM
4:34 PM
4:21PM
4:12 PM
4:04 PM
4:04 PM
4:10 PM
3:57 PM
3:57 PM
3:57 PM
4:22 PM
4:22 PM
4:14 PM
4:02 PM
4:35 PM
4:36 PM
4:13PM
4:14 PM
4:28 PM
5:07 PM
4:05 PM
4:11 PM
4:58 PM
4:09 PM
4:08 PM
4:04 PM
4:46 PM
4:20 PM
3:54 PM
4:33 PM
4:08 PM
4:20 PM
4:22 PM
4:22 PM
4:15PM
3:58 PM
3:58 PM
3:57 PM
3:58 PM
4:00 PM
4:32 PM
4:32 PM
3:56 PM
4:32 PM
4:31 PM
4:32 PM
4:03 PM
4:03 PM
3:55PM
4:33 PM
4:33PM
4:04 PM
4:04 PM
4:17 PM
3:50 PM
3:55 PM
3:56 PM
3:55 PM
3:55PM
4:13 PM
4:11PM
4:34 PM
4:11PM
4:09 PM
4:24 PM

Route Number
125
123
141
141
128
332
123
324
108
108
134
132E

132A
118
115
115
138
1213
170
158
148
117
117
109
992
975
678
122
181B
127
102
135
182
111
145
4486
4025
4268
4244
2734
2649
399
2053
5486
4390
205
379
379

1847
1847
1887
1856
1702
185
185
1935
104
339
252
1443
1443
1961
177
177
670
670
171
251B
251B
261
149
149
558
349
663
342
177
294

Dropoff Bus

4 HCLUBRD
4-H CLUB RD
ALBERT CATCHINGS RD
ALBERT CATCHINGS RD
BACON CV
BEAMON RD
BEAMON RD
BEAMON RD
BILBREW RD
BILBREW RD
BILBREW RD
BILL DAY RD
BILL DAY RD
BILL PRESLEY RD
BODY RD

BODY RD
BROWN CIR
CAUTHEN RD
CHESSER RD
CHESSER RD
CROWN RD
DEERRD

DEER RD

DEER ROAD
DRY CREEK RD
DRY CREEK RD
DRY CREEK RD
FANNIE MAE RD
GIN RD

GIN ROAD
GRIFFIN RD
GRIFFIN RD
GROWN WILLIAMS RD
HARGON RD
HARPER RD
HIGHWAY 16 E
HIGHWAY 16 E
HIGHWAY 16 E
HIGHWAY 16 E
HIGHWAY 16 E
HIGHWAY 16 E
HIGHWAY 17
HIGHWAY 17
HIGHWAY 43
HIGHWAY 43 N
JOHN DAY RD
JOHN DAY RD
JOHN DAY RD
LELIAS LN
LORING RD
LORING RD
LORING RD
LORING RD
LORING RD
LORING RD
LORING RD
LORING RD
LORING RD
LORING RD
LORING RD
LORING RD
LORING RD
LORING RD
LORING RD EXT
LORING RD EXT
LOTTVILLE RD
LOTTVILLE RD
LOVELACE LN
MANSELL RD
MANSELL RD
MANSELL RD
MCCULLOUGH RD
MCCULLOUGH RD
MIGGINS RD
MIGGINS RD
MIGGINS RD
MIGGINS RD
MIGGINS RD
MILLVILLE RD

Dropoff Time

125 4-H CLUB RD

123 4-H CLUB RD

141 ALBERT CATCHINGS RD
141 ALBERT CATCHINGS RD
MT PILGRIM RD@BACON CV
332 BEAMON RD

123 BEAMON RD

324 BEAMON RD

108 BILBREW RD

108 BILBREW RD

134 BILBREW RD
132/132A/132E BILL DAY RD
132/132A/132E BILL DAY RD
118 BILL PRESLEY RD

115 BODY RD

115 BODY RD

138 BROWN CIR

1213 CAUTHEN RD

170 CHESSER RD

158 CHESSER RD

148 CROWN RD

117 DEERE RD

117 DEERE RD

109 DEER RD

993/992 DRY CREEK RD

975 DRY CREEK RD

678 DRY CREEK RD

122 FANNIE MAE RD

181B GIN RD

127 GIN RD

102 GRIFFIN RD

135 GRIFFIN RD

182 GROWN WILLIAMS RD
111/112 HARGON RD

145 HARPER RD

4486 HIGHWAY 16 E

4025 MS-16/4027 HIGHWAY 16 E
4268 HIGHWAY 16 E

4244 MS-16

2734 HIGHWAY 16 E

2649 MS-16

397 MS-17/399 HIGHWAY 17
2053 MS-17

5486 HIGHWAY 43
4390/4394 HIGHWAY 43 N
205 JOHN DAY RD

379 JOHN DAY RD

379 JOHN DAY RD
LOTTVILLE RD@LELIAS LN
1847/1847A LORING RD
1847/1847A LORING RD
1887 LORING RD
1856/1855/1856A LORING RD
1702 LORING RD

LORING RD@LORING ROAD EXT
LORING RD@LORING ROAD EXT
1935 LORING RD

LORING RD@LORING ROAD EXT
339 LORING RD

LORING RD@LORING ROAD EXT
LORING RD@ROCKY HILL RD
LORING RD@ROCKY HILL RD
1961 LORING RD

177 LORING RD EXT

177 LORING RD EXT

670 LOTTVILLE RD

670 LOTTVILLE RD
MS-16@LOVELACE LN
251B/251E MANSELL RD
251B/251E MANSELL RD
261 MANSELL RD

1961 LORING RD

1961 LORING RD

558 MIGGINS RD

349 MIGGINS RD

663 MIGGINS RD

342 MIGGINS RD

177 MIGGINS RD

294 MILLVILLE RD



School Name

VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH
VELMA JACKSON HIGH

Last, First
18-044
18-037
18-051
18-051
18-051
18-044
18-044
18-040
18-040
18-031
18-040
18-031
18-031
18-031
18-040
18-044
18-044
18-055
18-041
18-055
18-055
18-055
18-024
18-041
18-039
18-039
18-051
18-051
18-044
18-040
18-031
18-044
18-031
18-037
18-037
18-037
18-037
18-037
18-037
18-037
18-039
18-003
18-039
18-039
18-055
18-031
18-037
18-037
18-037
18-037
18-051
18-051
18-055
18-055
18-055
18-055
18-055
18-055
18-055
18-055
18-055
18-055
18-055
18-055
18-040
18-031
18-039
18-039

18-053
18-053
18-053

18-031
18-040
18-041
18-041
18-053
18-053

Pickup Route
7:29
6:43
7:35
7:31
7:31
7:28
7:40
7:13
7:13
7:45
7:13
7:42
7:40
7:50
7:11
7:42
7:41
7:08
7:07
7:06
7:08
7:26
7:24
7:09
7:39
7:35
7:15
7:17
7:38
7:24
7:25
7:37
7:34
6:58
6:59
7:19
7:31
7:35
7:32
7:05
7:50
7:29
7:51
7:51
6:58
7:43
6:52
6:47
6:50
6:44
7:15
7:15
7:41
7:41
7:41
7:41
7:39
7:39
7:40
7:40
7:38
7:35
7:35
7:35
7:10
7:38
7:47
7:45
7:29
7:11
7:11
7:10
6:32
7:28
7:28
7:54
7:54
7:17
7:26

Pickup Street
18-044
18-051
18-051
18-051
18-051
18-044
18-044
18-040
18-040
18-031
18-040
18-031
18-031
18-031
18-040
18-044
18-044
18-055
18-041
18-055
18-055
18-055
18-024
18-041
18-039
18-039
18-051
18-051
18-044
18-040
18-031
18-044
18-031
18-051
18-051
18-037
18-037
18-037
18-037
18-051
18-024
18-003
18-024
18-024
18-055
18-031
18-051
18-051
18-051
18-051
18-051
18-051
18-055
18-055
18-055
18-055
18-055
18-055
18-055
18-055
18-055
18-055
18-055
18-055
18-044
18-031
18-039
18-039
18-039
18-039
18-039
18-039
18-031
18-031
18-040
18-041
18-041
18-039
18-039

Pickup Bus Stop
4:19 PM
4:16 PM
4:50 PM
4:47 PM
4:47 PM
4:18 PM
4:22 PM
4:04 PM
4:04 PM
3:58 PM
4:04 PM
4:01PM
4:04 PM
3:54 PM
4:02 PM
4:21PM
4:21PM
4:09 PM
4:45 PM
4:34 PM
4:10 PM
4:46 PM
4:21PM
4:41 PM
4:15PM
4:19 PM
4:09 PM
4:10 PM
4:24 PM
4:15 PM
4:18 PM
4:25 PM
4:10 PM
4:29 PM
4:28 PM
4:22 PM
4:33 PM
4:31 PM
4:32 PM
4:37 PM
4:47 PM
4:21 PM
4:46 PM
4:46 PM
4:24 PM
4:01 PM
4:25 PM
4:20 PM
4:23 PM
4:18 PM
4:08 PM
4:08 PM
5:05 PM
5:05 PM
5:05 PM
5:05 PM
5:03 PM
5:03 PM
5:04 PM
5:04 PM
5:02 PM
4:59 PM
4:59 PM
4:59 PM
4:01PM
4:06 PM
4:08 PM
4:09 PM
4:09 PM
4:39 PM
4:39 PM
4:38 PM
4:17 PM
4:16 PM
4:18 PM
3:55 PM
3:55PM
4:46 PM
4:54 PM

Route Number
4085
2548
3063
2655
2655
4027
314
823
823
1548
823
1260
1180
2053
1022
389
387
4227
4960
3949
4219
1275
856
163
1150
1000
811
668
389
1413
1120
526
832
3408
173
1073
188
1712B
1828
548
903
854
938
938
140
613
216
921

1160
127
127

2256

2256

2210A

2256

2173

2173

2175A
2175A

2027

1633

1633

1633
922

1213
673
585
625

5384

5384

5551
162
358
324
122
122
107

1976

Dropoff Bus
MS-16

MS-16

MS-16

MS-16

MS-16

MS-16

MS-17

Ms-17

MS-17

Ms-17

MsS-17

Ms-17

MS-17

Ms-17

MS-17

Ms-17

MsS-17

Ms-43

MS-43

Ms-43

MS-43

MT. PILGRIM RD.
MULLINVILL RD

O LEARY RD

OLD 51 RD

OLD 51 RD

OLD HIGHWAY 16
OLD HIGHWAY 16
PAT LUCKETT RD
PAT LUCKETT RD
PAT LUCKETT RD
PAT LUCKETT RD
PERMENTER RD
PINE GROVE RD
PINEGROVE RD
RATLIFF FERRY RD
RISING CHAPEL RD
ROBINSON RD
ROBINSON RD
ROBINSON RD
ROCKY HILL RD
ROCKY HILL RD
ROCKY HILLRD
ROCKY HILL RD
ROSS DR

SAINT CHARLES ST
SHARON RD
SHARON RD
SHARON RD
SHARON RD
SMITH WALKER RD
SMITH WALKER RD
STUMP BRIDGE RD
STUMP BRIDGE RD
STUMP BRIDGE RD
STUMP BRIDGE RD
STUMP BRIDGE RD
STUMP BRIDGE RD
STUMP BRIDGE RD
STUMP BRIDGE RD
STUMP BRIDGE RD
STUMP BRIDGE RD
STUMP BRIDGE RD
STUMP BRIDGE RD
SULPHUR SPRINGS RD
SULPHUR SPRINGS RD
TRUITT RD

TRUITT RD

TRUITT RD

Us-51

Us-51

Us-51

VIRGIN MARY RD
VIRGIN MARY RD
WALNUT RD
WARD RD

WARD RD

WAY CIR

WAY RD

Dropoff Time

4085 MS-16

2548 MS-16

3063 MS-16

2655 MS-16

2655 MS-16

4027 MS-16

314 MS-17

823 MS-17

823 MS-17

1548 MS-17

823 MS-17

1260 MS-17

1180 MS-17

2053 MS-17

1022 MS-17

389 MS-17

387 MS-17/389 HIGHWAY 17
4227 MS-43

4960 MS-43

3949 MS-43

4219 MS-43

1275 MT PILGRIM RD

856 MULLINVILL RD

163 O'LEARY RD

1150 OLD 51 RD

1001 OLD 51 RD

811 OLD HIGHWAY 16

668 OLD HIGHWAY 16

PAT LUCKETT RD@MS-17
1413 PAT LUCKETT RD
1120 PAT LUCKETT RD

526 PAT LUCKETT RD

832 PERMENTER RD

340B PINE GROVE RD

173 PINEGROVE RD

1073 RATLIFF FERRY RD
188 RISING CHAPEL RD
1712/1712B ROBINSON RD
1828 ROBINSON RD

548 ROBINSON RD

903 ROCKY HILL RD

854 ROCKY HILL RD

938 ROCKY HILL RD

938 ROCKY HILL RD
MS-43@ROSS DR
MS-17@BRANSON LN

216 SHARON RD

921 SHARON RD

450 SHARON RD

1160 SHARON RD

OLD HIGHWAY 16@SMITH WALKER RD
OLD HIGHWAY 16@SMITH WALKER RD
2256 STUMP BRIDGE RD
2256 STUMP BRIDGE RD
2210A STUMP BRIDGE RD
2256 STUMP BRIDGE RD
2173D/2173F STUMP BRIDGE RD
2173D/2173F STUMP BRIDGE RD
2175A STUMP BRIDGE RD
2175A STUMP BRIDGE RD
2027/2027B STUMP BRIDGE RD
1633 STUMP BRIDGE RD
1633 STUMP BRIDGE RD
1633 STUMP BRIDGE RD
922 SULPHUR SPRINGS RD
1213 SULPHUR SPRINGS RD
673 TRUITT RD

585 TRUITT RD

625 TRUITT RD

5384 US-51

5384 US-51

5551 US-51

162 VIRGIN MARY RD

358 VIRGIN MARY RD

324 WALNUT RD

CAMDEN RD@WARD RD
CAMDEN RD@WARD RD
107 WAY CIR

1976 WAY RD



School Name Last, First ~ Pickup Route Pickup Street  Pickup Bus Stop  Route Number Dropoff Bus Dropoff Time

VELMA JACKSON HIGH 18-055 6:56 18-055 4:26 PM 118 WILLIAMS CARSON RD MS-43@WILLIAMS CARSON RD
VELMA JACKSON HIGH 18-024 7:03 18-024 4:36 PM 266 WILLIAMSON RD 260 WILLIAMSON RD

VELMA JACKSON HIGH 18-024 7:03 18-024 4:36 PM 260 WILLIAMSON RD 260 WILLIAMSON RD

VELMA JACKSON HIGH 18-051 7:26 18-051 4:41PM 147 WILLIE BURRELL DR 147 WILLIE BURRELL DR
VELMA JACKSON HIGH 18-051 7:26 18-051 4:41 PM 147 WILLIE BURRELL DR 147 WILLIE BURRELL DR
VELMA JACKSON HIGH 18-051 7:26 18-051 4:41PM 137 WILLIE BURRELL DR 147 WILLIE BURRELL DR
VELMA JACKSON HIGH 18-051 7:25 18-051 4:40 PM 114 WILLIE BURRELL DR 114 WILLIE BURRELL DR
VELMA JACKSON HIGH 18-051 7:25 18-051 4:40 PM 114 WILLIE BURRELL DR 114 WILLIE BURRELL DR

VELMA JACKSON HIGH 18-051 7:25 18-051 4:41 PM 121 WILLIE BURRELL DR 132 WILLIE BURRELL DR



